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2025 Term 1 Thursday Night Comp · Thursday Comp

Round · Week starting Tue 04 Feb 2025

Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 2 Thursday Team 5 Thursday

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 4 Thursday Team 1 Thursday

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 Team 3 Thursday Team 6 Thursday

Round 2 · Week starting Tue 11 Feb 2025

Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 5 Thursday Team 4 Thursday

Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 2 Team 6 Thursday Team 2 Thursday

Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 1 Thursday Team 3 Thursday

Round 3 · Week starting Tue 18 Feb 2025
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Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 2 Thursday Team 3 Thursday

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 4 Thursday Team 6 Thursday

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 Team 5 Thursday Team 1 Thursday

Round 4 · Week starting Tue 25 Feb 2025

Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 3 Thursday Team 4 Thursday

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 2 Team 1 Thursday Team 2 Thursday

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 6 Thursday Team 5 Thursday

Round 5 · Week starting Tue 04 Mar 2025

Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 6 Thursday Team 1 Thursday

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 2 Team 5 Thursday Team 3 Thursday

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 4 Thursday Team 2 Thursday

Round 6 · Week starting Tue 11 Mar 2025
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Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 2 Thursday Team 5 Thursday

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 2 Team 4 Thursday Team 1 Thursday

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 3 Thursday Team 6 Thursday

Round 7 · Week starting Tue 18 Mar 2025

Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 5 Thursday Team 4 Thursday

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 6 Thursday Team 2 Thursday

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 Team 1 Thursday Team 3 Thursday

Round 8 · Week starting Tue 25 Mar 2025

Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 2 Thursday Team 3 Thursday

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 4 Thursday Team 6 Thursday

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 Team 5 Thursday Team 1 Thursday

Round 9 · Week starting Tue 01 Apr 2025
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Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:25 Court 1 Team 3 Thursday Team 4 Thursday

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:30 Court 3 Team 1 Thursday Team 2 Thursday

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:30 Court 5 Team 6 Thursday Team 5 Thursday

Round 10 · Week starting Tue 08 Apr 2025

Coffs Harbour Squash and Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 1 Team 6 Thursday Team 1 Thursday

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 2 Team 5 Thursday Team 3 Thursday

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 3 Team 4 Thursday Team 2 Thursday
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